UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY SERVICE AREA #8

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000577

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS *

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
348,060.99 15,834.95 7,752.83

TAXYEAR 2006

TAXABLE
VALUE

716,944,517

716,944,517

COLLECTION RATE
89.84%

TAXES
36,468.25

TOTAL

371,648.77

DATE MARCH 30, 2007
TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES

413,676.99
0.00
413,676.99

27,974.67

1,035.03

13,018.52
42,028.22
371,648.77

OTHER COLLECTIONS

13,785.16

17,278.93

3,654.72
34,718.81

PEN & INTEREST

1,056.13 37,524.38
GRAND TOTAL: 443,891.96

ROBERT C KIRK

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE

2006 FINAL STATEMENT SERVICE AREA #8 DATE MARCH 30, 2007
DATE OF CHECK 02/09/06  03/08/06  04/07/06 ~ 05/09/06  06/07/06 ~ 07/07/06  08/07/06 ~ 09/07/06  10/10/06 ~ 11/09/06  12/09/06  01/10/07  03/30/07
CHECK NUMBER #4128 #4237 #4466 #4667 #4818 #4938 #5032 #5095 #5193 #5314 #5443 #5659 #5925

CURRENT TOTAL

REAL PROPERTY AND

PERSONAL PROPERTY 186.76 764.27 633.32 13,409.46  1,586.75 961.83  1,620.01 1,294.43 1,038.28 10,476.02 180,237.28 149,253.80 10,186.56 371,648.77

REDEMPTIONS

TAXES 12,932.39  2,425.88 2,267.20 198145 2,787.75  3,223.27 775.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,902.69 172.08 36,468.25
INTEREST & PENALTY 261.46 68.38 64.56 68.34 136.19 92.08 46.17 32.46 14.24 28.61 84.73 101.18 57.73  1,056.13
TOTAL REDEMPTIONS 13,193.85 2,494.26 2,331.76 2,049.79 2,923.94 3,315.35 821.71 32.46 14.24 28.61 84.73 10,003.87 229.81 37,524.38
OTHER
MOTOR VEHICLES - IN LIEU 1,13859 1,011.74 1,38597 1,720.28 1,894.04 153488 1,423.70 1,656.36 614.22 715.03 352.31 304.48 33.56 13,785.16
GREENBELT 2,670.58 3,14546 1,321.01 300.73  1,219.10 1,102.17  1,507.30 599.45 74733  2,223.93  1,732.65 709.22 0.00 17,278.93
UT COUNTY HOUSING AUTH 0.00
FOREST RESERVE 0.00
MINERAL - IN LIEU 106.70 106.70
INV INT EARNINGS 2,731.04  2,731.04
TRANS EQUIPMENT 816.98 816.98
TOTAL OTHER 3,809.17 4,157.20 2,706.98 2,021.01 3,113.14 2,637.05 2,931.00 2,255.81 136155 2,938.96 2,084.96 1,013.70 3,688.28 34,718.81

CHECK AMOUNT 17,189.78  7,415.73 5,672.06 17,480.26 7,623.83 6,914.23 5372.72 3,582.70 2,414.07 13,443.59 182,406.97 160,271.37 14,104.65 443,891.96
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